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A Bunch of Losers Playing Fantasy Football
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Final Standings
19-Feb-2008 04:41 PM Eastern

Standings

TEAM

Butler's Beancounters
Kessler's Kowboys
Wetzel's Invite Expired
Becker's Barracudas
Josh's Jokers

Buck's BoneCrushers
Jeff's Juggernaut
Hogan's Lap Lickers
Loser Bowl -PERRY
Loser Bowl - NORM
Kern's Kerndog's
Loser Bowl- KENNY
Rick's Master Plan
Loser Bowl -GEORGE

Total Points

Butler's Beancounters
Kessler's Kowboys
Wetzel's Invite Expired
Buck's BoneCrushers
Josh's Jokers
Becker's Barracudas
Hogan's Lap Lickers
Loser Bowl - NORM
Kern's Kerndog's
Loser Bowl -PERRY
Loser Bowl -GEORGE
Rick's Master Plan
Jeff's Juggernaut
Loser Bowl- KENNY
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1046
1033
982
903
895
882
857
848
832
809
778
744
731
680

PCT
0.769
0.692
0.692
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.423
0.423
0.385
0.385
0.346
0.269
0.231
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PF
821
835
743
715
731
684
580
686
555
623
623
527
576
584

PA
664
656
604
617
674
700
637
661
678
711
628
663
685
705

STREAK
Won 1
Won 5
Won 6
Won 1
Won 2
Won 2
Lost 2
Lost1
Lost1
Lost 1
Lost 2
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost 6



