A Bunch of Losers Playing Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com Final Standings

19-Feb-2008 04:41 PM Eastern

Standings							
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
Butler's Beancounters	10	3	0	0.769	821	664	Won 1
Kessler's Kowboys	9	4	0	0.692	835	656	Won 5
Wetzel's Invite Expired	9	4	0	0.692	743	604	Won 6
Becker's Barracudas	9	4	0	0.692	715	617	Won 1
Josh's Jokers	8	5	0	0.615	731	674	Won 2
Buck's BoneCrushers	7	6	0	0.538	684	700	Won 2
Jeff's Juggernaut	7	6	0	0.538	580	637	Lost 2
Hogan's Lap Lickers	5	7	1	0.423	686	661	Lost 1
Loser Bowl -PERRY	5	7	1	0.423	555	678	Lost 1
Loser Bowl - NORM	5	8	0	0.385	623	711	Lost 1
Kern's Kerndog's	5	8	0	0.385	623	628	Lost 2
Loser Bowl- KENNY	4	8	1	0.346	527	663	Lost 2
Rick's Master Plan	3	9	1	0.269	576	685	Won 1
Loser Bowl -GEORGE	3	10	0	0.231	584	705	Lost 6

Total Points

Butler's Beancounters	1046
Kessler's Kowboys	1033
Wetzel's Invite Expired	982
Buck's BoneCrushers	903
Josh's Jokers	895
Becker's Barracudas	882
Hogan's Lap Lickers	857
Loser Bowl - NORM	848
Kern's Kerndog's	832
Loser Bowl -PERRY	809
Loser Bowl -GEORGE	778
Rick's Master Plan	744
Jeff's Juggernaut	731
Loser Bowl- KENNY	680